Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe

SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G

Team

3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

NVMe SSD

MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDO01TOC101)

MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPEOO2TOC611)

MP34 4TB 3500/2900MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP4004T0C101)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

42,00 USD

60,00 USD

79,90 USD

110,00

usb

154,00
usb

35,90 USD

59,00 USD

65,00 USD

82,90 USD

123,90

usb

300,00
usb



